PRELIMINARY/TENTATIVE
TOWN OF FOWLER
BUDGET
FOR FISCAL YEAR 2024



GENERAL
HIGHWAY

TOTAL

SPECIAL DISTRICTS:
(LIST EACH SEPARATELY)

FIRE DISTRICT

SUBTOTALS

HAILESBORO LIGHTING DIST

GRAND TOTALS

ASSESSMENT

GENERAL TAXES

HAILESBORO LIGHT DIST

TOWN OF FOWLER

SUMMARY OF TOWN BUDGET
2024
APPROPRIATIONS LESS LESS
AND PROVISIONS  ESTIMATED UNEXPENDED AMOUNT TO BE
FOR OTHER USES REVENUES BALANCE RAISED BY TAX
$463,468.00 $390,400.00 $0.00 §73,068.00
$1,332,500.00 $578,000.00 $130,000.00 $624,500.00
$1,795,968.00 $968,400.00 $130,000.00 $697,568.00
$52,421.00 $5,200.00 $47,221.00
$1.848.389.00 $973.600.00 $130.000.00 $744.789.00
$5,000.00 $5,000.00
$1.853.389.00  $973,600.00 130,000.00  $749.789.00
2024 2023 2022 2021
$18,072,702 $18,034,762 $17,900,540 $17,590,087
$41.21 $40.40 $39.57 $38.76
$41.49 $40.68 $39.85 $39.04

2020
$17,389,196
$38.00

$38.29



SUPERVISOR

DEPUTY SUPERVISOR
BOOKKEEPER

TOWN COUNCILMAN (4)
TOWN CLERK
DEPUTY CLERK
TOWN JUSTICE
COURT CLERK
ASSESSOR-CHAIRMAN
ASSESSOR (2)
CLEANER/CUSTODIAN
HIGHWAY SUPT
HISTORIAN

CODE ENFORCEMENT
DOG CONTROL
HEALTH OFFICER

HIGHWAY EMPLOYEES

TOWN OF FOWLER
SALARY SCHEDULE

2024

$8,150.08
$1,591.81
$8,930.07
$1,623.65
$39,556.52
15.00/HR
$10,824.32
$16,884.00
$8,670.00
$4,233.00
$3,978.00
$56,825.00
$795.91
$9,765.00
$4,870.95
$541.21

20.73/hr
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Date: ‘w éi/ Of@éﬁ S
T'axing Jurisdiction: %
Fiscal Year Begining: Mﬁ-\\_
Total equalizeq value in taxing jurisdiction: 3 W
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Exemption Statutory Number of Payments in Liey of Taxes
Code {Columni Exemption Description Authority Exemptions {PILOTs) {Column
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